
Deltagarstatistik 2017 2017 2016 Jämförelse

Tisdagar Ack. Torsdagar Ack. Totalt 2017/2016

21-feb      - - - -      - - - - 23-feb 31 31 31 31
28-feb      - - - -      - - - - 02-mar 69 100 100 93 7

07-mar      - - - -      - - - - 09-mar 78 178 178 228 -50
14-mar      - - - -      - - - - 16-mar 181 359 359 534 -175
21-mar 123 123 23-mar 133 492 615 631 -16
28-mar 107 230 30-mar 186 678 908 973 -65
04-apr 154 384 06-apr 178 856 1240 1252 -12
11-apr 137 521 13-apr      - - - - 856 1377 1597 -220
18-apr 120 641 20-apr 142 998 1639 1968 -329
25-apr 76 717 27-apr 178 1176 1893 2239 -346
02-maj 112 829 04-maj 176 1352 2181 2468 -287
09-maj 124 953 11-maj 164 1516 2469 2762 -293
16-maj 177 1130 18-maj 149 1665 2795 3101 -306
23-maj 124 1254 24-maj 100 1765 3019 3409 -390
30-maj 100 1354 01-jun 158 1923 3277 3751 -474
06-jun      - - - -  - - - - - 08-jun 155 2078 3432 4016 -584

12-15-juni Trivselresan 757 284 473

01-aug     - - - - -   - - - - - 03-aug 178 178 178 123 55
08-aug 149 149 10-aug 216 365 514 381 133
15-aug 169 318 17-aug 74+220 659 977 630 347
22-aug 100 418 24-aug 174 833 1251 940 311
29-aug 138 556 31-aug 129 962 1518 1214 304
05-sep 142 698 07-sep 216 1178 1876 1493 383
12-sep 157 855 14-sep 137 1315 2170 1819 351
19-sep 143 998 21-sep 162 1477 2475 2134 341
26-sep 167 1165 28-sep 154 1631 2796 2406 390
03-okt 106 1271 05-okt 206 1837 3108 2730 378
10-okt   - - - - - - 1271 12-okt 136 1973 3244 3015 229
17-okt 121 1392 19-okt 148 2121 3513 3338 175
24-okt 166 1558 26-okt 186 2307 3865 3639 226
31-okt  - - - - - - - 1558 02-nov 231 2538 4096 3872 224
07-nov 154 1712 09-nov 189 2727 4439 4049 390
14-nov 111 1823 16-nov 163 2890 4713 4354 359
21-nov 99 1922 23-nov 165 3055 4977 4665 312
28-nov 86 2008 30-nov 189 3244 5252 4987 265
05-dec 162 2170 07-dec   - - - - - - 3244 5414 5107 307
12-dec   - - - - - -   - - - - - 14-dec   - - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - -

Total 9603 9407


